Tax Indonesia / 2015 %9 A /24 &
BN T B — EMEDIER" | BT DB ST BT T TF—R "/

TaxFlash

.....
Tlail

B - W 3
BRI T B — EHDER

PR, LBBEICHTIEABRIISTTFOEHLLT, BEOLAEFKAZREREEE (Tabb,
AURRI T RIFATEEMES. 1> KR 758 TIXIPT Kustodian Sentral Efek Indonesia (KSEI) 1)
ICTHRIEETHIENROONTNELIZN, AVRROTRFISEREHORBELZRELEL, S
DRETIXBFIZKDBRFIBFDOAHLARBEINTEY . AURR D FEEEREIAT L TFIIDX D IZH 1T
BEEDLESEHRIBLL, —BRERICLDILBEEMRKORELELZTHLIIENBREINTLET,

LELRTEEZ (T, 2015 F 8 A 4 BH T OBAF#REAI No.56/2015 (LI FIGR 5 56 51) DAFIZKY., £
BHEITHTRRITO 5%DEABRBRIEENRESNET  EEMICIZLUTO 2 DOEHAE =S
NEDBEIHYET,

HoAFHRKX D D1KES 40%H IDX [CTEBEIN TSI E
o —BRFEREDECES 300 ADBEAICEYEREIN., EADLRAFHERD 5% KBEREBELTLDS
&
LD 2 DDERFRERMEEICENTAOLES 183 HEBI-SNABLENHYET,

GRE 56 5ld 2015 F 8 A 4 BIZHHAZEAELELT=. 2015 BRI EEDKRTETIZ, LG ETIX LR
D2 DONEHNF SN TLWEIHIBHDOKRRERETIVHELNHDTLLD,

ZEAR T DERZREIZET ST T T—

TEERIERID ZEAM IR IR HZHRB[E (RIETH 10 EROMAREER B EICOH»ER) IT/T S

HHOHHEZIT, AV R TEATFIE 2015 & 8 A 12 BT OBAFREI No.60/2015(GR % 60 5) &

U 2015 % 8 A 19 BT O FHEKERREI No.19/2015(PER % 19 B) DA HEEL . BfF#E A No.
 46/2015(GR 5 46 B) 5 26 FOWEFRELELz, EANLGHERIILUTOREY T,

pwc www.pwc.com/id



ZERTIE. MAZBLIUTOVWTNADEHICERET HEEICTLHbND,
a) FEIHRERERITELLIGE.

b) EAMEEZFE&-SEE. F=E

c) RCLESE

PER £ 19 ETIX. MAZBLAUTOVWTAADKRICZLATNIEESZRERERISELIEABINDIENFEES
N T FEZHRERFHIOHBEI/LERINDS,

a) EBE.

b) fRRE. F1=l&

c) BEAMGENEE

LERICERYUTEIMAEIL, SHICKIEBORZBF-IIBEALI L. 1 7 ARICZHHBERNDOON-ZEBHEZ
[THRAZENTEET,

LROBEEHRBF T YT T —MIBALTTEMEITVELS, PWwC OB L EFE TERBEICTERZIEL,

Your PwC Indonesia contacts

Abdullah Azis
abdullah.azis@id.pwec.com

Adi Poernomo
adi.poernomo@id.pwe.com

Adi Pratikto
adi.pratikto@id.pwec.com

Alexander Lukito
alexander.lukito@id.pwc.com

Ali Widodo
ali.widodo@id.pwc.com

Andrias Hendrik
andrias.hendrik@id.pwe.com

Anthony J. Anderson
anthony.j.anderson@id.pwec.com

Anton Manik
anton.a.manik@id.pwc.com

Antonius Sanyojaya
antonius.sanyojaya@id.pwc.com

Ay Tjhing Phan
ay.tjhing.phan@id.pwc.com

Brian Arnold
brian.arnold@id.pwe.com

Engeline Siagian
engeline.siagian@id.pwc.com

Enna Budiman
enna.budiman@id.pwe.com

Felix MacDonogh
felix.macdonogh@id.pwc.com

Gadis Nurhidayah
gadis.nurhidayah@id.pwc.com

Gerardus Mahendra
gerardus.mahendra@id.pwc.com

Hanna Nggelan
hanna.nggelan@id.pwc.com

Hendra Lie
hendra.lie@id.pwc.com

Ivan Budiarnawan
ivan.budiarnawan@id.pwc.com

Laksmi Djuwita
laksmi.djuwita@id.pwec.com

Lukman Budiman
lukman.budiman@id.pwe.com

Mardianto
mardianto.mardianto@id.pwc.com

Margie Margaret
margie.margaret@id.pwc.com

Parluhutan Simbolon
parluhutan.simbolon@id.pwc.com

Peter Hohtoulas
peter.hohtoulas@id.pwc.com

Runi Tusita
runi.tusita@id.pwc.com

Ryuji Sugawara
ryuji.sugawara@id.pwe.com

Soeryo Adjie
soeryo.adjie@id.pwc.com

Sutrisno Ali
sutrisno.ali@id.pwec.com

Suyanti Halim
suyanti.halim@id.pwc.com

Tim Watson
tim.robert.watson@id.pwc.com

Tjen She Siung
tjen.she.siung@id.pwe.com

Yessy Anggraini
yessy.anggraini@id.pwc.com

Yuliana Kurniadjaja
yuliana.kurniadjaja@id.pwc.com

Yunita Wahadaniah
yunita.wahadaniah@id.pwc.com

meC Indonesia

www.pwe.com/id

If you would like to be removed from this mailing list, please reply and write UNSUBSCRIBE in the subject line, or send an email to
maria.purwaningsih@id.pwe.com.

DISCLAIMER: This content is for general information purposes only, and should not be used as a substitute for consultation with professional
advisors.

© 2015 PT Prima Wahana Caraka. All rights reserved. PwC refers to the Indonesia member firm, and may sometimes refer to the PwC network. Each
member firm is a separate legal entity. Please see www.pwc.com/structure for further details.

TaxFlash No. 24/2015



